1st - 5th
Elementary FFVP
Snack

MONDAY
|

2026

FRIDAY

February

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

2/2/2026

2/3/2026

2/4/2026

2/5/2026

Clementine Banana
2/9/2026 2/10/2026 2/11/2026 2/12/2026 2/13/2026
Apple Tangerine
2/16/2026 2/17/2026 2/18/2026 2/19/2026 2/20/2026
PD Day Banana Baby Carrots
2/23/2026 2/24/2026 2/25/2026 2/26/2026 2/27/2026
Y
Tangerine Apple
Serve at: = =
N
***Snack include 1/2 pint of 1% unflavored Milk 9:00am 4th - 5th ﬁ(\\\\j Happy
All Snacks are Whole Grain 9:30am 2nd \\ ﬁ? . ’
This Institution is an equal opportunity provider 9:45am 3rd \1 Va[entlnes Day
Menu subject to change without notice 1:30pm 1st b

2/6/2026




