

1st - 5th
Elementary FFVP
Snack

February

2026

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
2/2/2026	2/3/2026	2/4/2026	2/5/2026	2/6/2026
	Clementine		Banana	
2/9/2026	2/10/2026	2/11/2026	2/12/2026	2/13/2026
	Apple		Tangerine	
2/16/2026	2/17/2026	2/18/2026	2/19/2026	2/20/2026
PD Day	Banana		Baby Carrots	
2/23/2026	2/24/2026	2/25/2026	2/26/2026	2/27/2026
	Tangerine		Apple	

***Snack include 1/2 pint of 1% unflavored Milk
All Snacks are Whole Grain
This Institution is an equal opportunity provider
Menu subject to change without notice

Serve at:
9:00am 4th - 5th
9:30am 2nd
9:45am 3rd
1:30pm 1st



Happy
Valentine's Day